
M A K I N G  M E M O R I E S

PREFERRED PARTNERS

OAKFIELD FARM CONTRIBUTION - Up to R40 000 HONEYMOON VALUE - R10 000

WIN YOUR WEDDING R100 000

PARTNER’S VALUE - R50 000

COMPANY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER WEBSITE 
PHOTOGRAPHY - R9 000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Andre M Photography info@andrem.co.za Andre Malan 072 426 3736 www.andrem.co.za

Black Tie Events (DJ, Video, Photos & Photobooths) willie@black-tie.co.za Willie 082 060 4904 www.black-tie.co.za

Bravo-Photography kyle@bravo-photography.co.za  Kyle Van der Schyff  072 150 3185 www.bravo-photography.co.za

Chillipix (Photo, Video & Photobooth) eugene@chillipix.co.za Eugene 072 843 9243 www.chillipixblack.com

Christiaan David Photography info@christiaandavid.com Christiaan 084 504 7721 www.christiaandavid.com

DGR Photography hello@dgrphotography.co.za Dean Goosen 074 385 7591 www.dgrphotography.co.za

Focal Fusion Photography chris@focalfusion.co.za Chris  083 793 6019 www.focalfusionphotography.com

Light Flair Photography info@lfphotography.co.za Franco Oosthuizen 082 929 3236 www.lfphotography.co.za

Michael Tree Photography info@michaeltree.com Michael 083 4115863 www.michaeltree.com

ML Photography Inc ( & Photobooths) info@mlphotographyinc.com Lena 076 891 2608 www.mlphotographyinc.com

Patrick Furter the Photographer info@patrickfurter.co.za Patrick Furter 082 550 0139 www.patrickfurter.co.za

RDK Photography renske@rdkphotography.co.za Renske De Klerk 082 075 4691 www.rdkphotography.co.za

Salt 'n Pepper Photography hello@saltnpepperphotography.com Stefan & Stephanie 073 300 6929 www.saltnpepperphotography.com

VIDEOGRAPHY - R5 000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Adrian Joe Films (Johannes Schoutsen) adrianjoefilms@gmail.com; 

j.schoutsen@icloud.com
Johannes Schoutsen 060 337 2809 www.adrianjoe.com

Brightmoon Videography & Photography denver@brightmoon.co.za Samantha / Denver 082 756 9982 www.brightmoon.co.za

Duck Soup Productions info@ducksproductions.co.za Eugene 072 856 1877 www.ducksproductions.co.za

Feature Films info@featurefilms.co.za Jean-Luc Darne 082 883 8152 www.featurefilms.co.za

Light2Lens Studios (and Photography) zetta@light2lens.vision Zetta 072 266 6490 www.light2lens.vision

Timeline Productions info@timelineproductions.co.za Ryan Downing 083 357 1646 www.timelineproductions.co.za

CAKES  - R2 500.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Kelly Jaynes Cake Boutique kelly@kellyjayne.co.za Kelly Holman 084 678 9121 www.kellyjayne.co.za

Sugar n Ice sugar.n.ice@mweb.co.za Kate De Waal 011 788 1202 www.sugar-n-ice.co.za

Sweet Joy info@sweetjoy.co.za Karin / Joy 084 664 7662 www.sweetjoy.co.za

The Turquoise Squirrel Patisserie elli@turquoise-squirrel.co.za Elli 074 382 7777 www.turquoise-squirrel.co.za

COUTURE  - R5 000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Bridal and Tuxedo info@bridalandtuxedo.co.za Nela 082 337 9056 www.bridalandtuxedo.co.za

Diamond Love Bridal Couture info@diamondlovebridal.co.za Tumi / Mpho 083 327 7389 www.diamondlovebridal.co.za

Estelle Visser Designs estellebridalcollection@gmail.com Estelle Visser 072 478 1855 www.estelledesigns.co.za

Gelique gelique@geliqueonline.com Angelique 082 304 7734 www.geliqueonline.com

New Romantics nadene@newromantics.co.za Nadene 083 296 5555 www.newromantics.co.za

Olivelli info@olivelli.co.za Annette Mclean 082 852 6285 www.olivello.co.za

Zodwa Bridal anna@zodwacollection.co.za; 
annastanciah@gmail.com

Anna 082 387 6395 www.zodwacollection.co.za

ACCOMMODATION - R1 500.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Avianto info@avianto.co.za Reception 011 668 3000 www.avianto.co.za

Country Park info@countrypark.co.za Marina 083 256 7000 www.countrypark.co.za

Cradle Valley info@cradlevalley.co.za Wilme 079 697 3039 www.cradlevalley.co.za

Hartley Manor Guest House bookings@hartleymanor.co.za Tasha Faber 082 548 0916 www.hartleymanor.co.za

Hole in One Guest House info@holeinone.co.za Reception 011 958 0236 www.holeinone.co.za

Monchique Guest House info@monchique.co.za Giselle 082 551 0851 www.monchique.co.za

Nice by Nature info@nicebynature.co.za Shelley 073 789 6016 www.nicebynature.co.za

Random Harvest cottages@rhn.co.za David 072 562 3396 www.rhn.co.za

* This list is subject to change. Please keep checking the Oakfield Farm website for the current list.



* This list is subject to change. Please keep checking the Oakfield Farm website for the current list.

HAIR STYLIST - R1 500.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Bella Blue (Hair & Makeup) bellamellett@gmail.com Bella 079 624 0757 TBC 

Exclusive Bridal Hair (Hair & Makeup) msyaltena@hotmail.com Yolandi / Santi 079 018 4487 www.bridalhairgauteng.co.za

Hair Innovations michelle@hairinnovations.co.za Michelle 082 462 8944 www.hairinnovations.co.za

JEWELLERY / DIAMONDS -R1 000.00 *Voucher received when booking
Nightfall Diamonds design@nightfalldiamonds.co.za Belinda 082 335 0721 www.nightfalldiamonds.co.za

MAKE UP ARTIST - R1 500.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Candi Make Up candice@candimakeup.co.za Candice 083 390 5852 www.candimakeup.co.za

Cathy Heaton Professional Make Up cathy@cathyheaton.co.za Cathy Heaton 082 601 3625 www.cathyheaton.co.za

Janell Donders Make-Up donders@worldonline.co.za Janell Donders 082 292 3083 www.wedding-makeup.co.za

Lyn Reece Professional Make Up lyn@makeuppro.co.za Lyn Reece 082 775 4233 www.makeuppro.co.za

Makeup By Ryno ryno@makeupbyryno.co.za Ryno Mulder 071 688 0242 www.makeupbyryno.co.za

STATIONERY & GIFTS - R2 500.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Chocolate Turquoise Creative (& Décor) shevaun@chocolate-turquoise.co.za Shevaun 082 415 3893 www.chocolate-turquoise.co.za

I Do - Creative Concepts wedo@i-do.co.za Elaine Botha 082 571 0086 www.i-do.co.za

Pistachio Designs admin@pistachiodesigns.co.za Bianca 064 511 7897 www.pistachiodesigns.co.za

Teelee Wedding & Event Stationery info@teelee.co.za Tracy 084 569 2095 www.teelee.co.za

The Crazy Lemon info@crazylemon.co.za Monique 011 704 8804 www.crazylemon.co.za

DJ & ENTERTAINMENT  - R4 000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Cream Cheese Professional DJs info@creamcheese.co.za Morne / Andrew 011 462 1103 www.creamcheese.co.za

Epic Sound info@epicsound.co.za Stephan Van Niekerk 074 735 4568 www.facebook.com/EpicSound

Perfect Tone Music / Silent Disco enquiries@perfecttonemusic.co.za Tony Brinsford 072 921 6969 www.perfecttonemusic.co.za

Purple Tomato Entertainment info@purpletomatoentertainment.
co.za

Mark / Chris 079 349 6717 www.purpletomatoentertainment.
co.za

Sonic State Productions info@sonicstateproductions.co.za Niel / Jani 071 519 5841 www.sonicstateproductions.co.za

Sound Worx info@soundworx.co.za Barry 082 330 9969 www.soundworx.co.za

Starry Night info@starrynight.co.za Roy 082 461 8702 www.starrynight.co.za

LIVE MUSIC - R3 000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
A String of Pearls - String Trio info@astringofpearls.co.za Jean-Louise Parker 083 704 9830 www.astringofpearls.co.za

Emil Struwig Live Music / Singer bookings@emilstruwig.co.za Heinrich Goss 084 561 2497 N.A

Gifted Folks Musical Empire info@giftedfolks.com
isabelle.makola@giftedfolks.com

Isabelle 079 408 2408 www.giftedfolks.com

Havana Gas doug@havanagas.co.za Doug / Storme 083 450 7441 www.havanagas.co.za

Hot Club d’Afrique (African Gypsy Jazz) katharina.alexandra@gmail.com Katharina 084 418 9277 www.africangypsyjazz.com

Monkeys Weddings monkeysweddinglive@gmail.com Brendan / Rossouw 079 263 3530 www.moneysweddinglive.com

Rike on Sax rikecoetzer@gmail.com Rike Coetzer 082 784 4719 www.thesaxplayer.co.za

Vienna String Quartet adrian@viennaquartet.co.za Violeta 082 901 3929 www.viennaquartet.co.za

DÉCOR, DRAPING & FLOWERS - R5 000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Countless Blessings info@countlessblessings.co.za Dee Botha 071 679 5068 www.countlessblessings.co.za

CS Events czar@csevents.co.za Czar 083 700 9603 www.csevents.co.za

Flower Creations Décor & Flowers info@flowercreations.co.za John & Niki 083 564 7381 www.flowercreations.co.za

Happily Ever After Wedding Design & Décor happilyeverafter@webmail.co.za Bronwyn / Wynand 060 910 1870 www.heaweddings.co.za

Magnifique Floral Art info@magnifiquefloralart.co.za Erna & Denise 079 413 7180 On Site @Oakfield - Visit Facebook 

Oopsie Daisy Flowers charlene@oopsiedaisyflowers.co.za; 
michelle@oopsiedaisyflowers.co.za

Charlene / Michelle 082 553 4757 www.oopsiedaisyflowers.co.za

The Wedding Specialist info@theweddingspecialist.co.za Khali Collins 082 445 9086 www.theweddingspecialist.co.za

Karen S Florescene karensflorescene@gmail.com Karen 076 850 3185 www.karensflorescene.co.za



 “WIN A WEDDING” PRIZE WORTH R100 000 T&C’s.
OAKFIELD FARM CONTRIBUTION - Up to R40 000 + HONEYMOON R10 000 + PREFERRED PARTNERS R50 000

Win R40 000 towards your wedding at Oakfield Farm . The ‘Win a Wedding’ is based on R40 000 (incl vat) towards your wedding at 
Oakfield Farm, in any venue, on any day subject to availability, valid for 1 year from date of the draw. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

1.	 The Winner must have viewed Oakfield Farm and received a QUOTATION for a wedding at Oakfield Farm. The draws will take place in April and October annually. 
Please follow the Oakfield Farm Facebook page for more information.

2.	 The Prize Winner may redeem the prize on ANY day and in ANY VENUE, subject to availability and is valid for 1 year from the date of the draw. 

3.	 Should the Catering be outsourced only R20 000 (incl vat) will be credited to the account.     

4.	 Menu: A minimum of a 5 course R420 pp (excl vat) menu will need to be selected for your wedding. 

5.	 Prize value of R40 000 excludes waitering, gratuities & beverages. 

6.	 Only ONE entry per couple will be accepted.

7.	 The prize is valid for ONE WEDDING and must be redeemed in full (Venue & Specialists & Honeymoon) at Oakfield Farm and cannot be redeemed for cash or be 
transferred to a third party, a prize not redeemed by the winner is forfeited.

8.	 Should the winner have booked their wedding at another venue the prize may be exchanged for a weekday rehearsal dinner at Oakfield Farm to the value on  
R20 000 incl vat - all preferred partners & honeymoon will then fall away and may no longer be used and the venue for the rehearsal dinner is subject to availability.  

9.	 The prize winner is bound by all the normal and independent contractual stipulations of Oakfield Farm and the independent PP terms and conditions.   

10.	 The onus rests on the winner to confirm that the prize as specified per category provided by the specialist is reflected as a credit on the quotation or invoice prior to 
confirmation of the quote. Failing which Oakfield Farm will accept no liability should the supplier default on the redemption of the prize. Oakfield Farm cannot be 
held liable for any supplier who is no longer a preferred partner at the time of your wedding.   

11.	 Only 1 Draw will take place, a prize not redeemed by the winner is forfeited. 

12.	 The preferred Partners list is subject to change. Please contact Oakfield Farm for the current list.

MINISTER - R1 500 value towards the R100 000 prize
Callie Venter - Connexo Church callie@connexo.co.za Callie Venter 011 953 5780

084 410 3397
www.nuwelewe.com

Marriage.Joburg (Larne Hugo) marriageinfo@mweb.co.za Larne Hugo 083 651 0787 www.marriage.joburg

New Beginnings Church tyronne@newbeginningchurch.co.za; 
tyronne.eilenberg@me.com

Tyronne Eilenberg 083 230 4147 www.newbeginningschurch.co.za

Rev Andrew Christie andrew@willowhillvcf.co.za Andrew 083 415 9620 www.willowhillvcf.co.za

COORDINATOR - R1 000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Khali Collins - The Wedding Specialist info@theweddingspecialist.co.za Khali Collins 082 445 9086 www.theweddingspecialist.co.za

Planning and Peonies (Décor & Flowers) info@planningandpeonies.co.za Natalie Gouveia 076 191 5502 www.planningandpeonies.co.za

HIRING COMPANIES - R2 000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize

LEGAL- R2 000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Hattingh & Scholtz Attorneys belinda@hs-attorneys.co.za Belinda / Inez 082 448 1234 www.hs-attorneys.co.za

Monique Oosthuizen Attorneys monique@mprok.co.za Monique 083 244 1649 www.mprok.co.za

Tiaan Smuts Attorneys liesl@tsa.co.za Liesl Kriel 012 342 0350 www.tsa.co.za

HONEYMOON -  R1 000.00 * Voucher received when booking
Flight Centre Private Associate carla.vaneck@flightcentre.co.za Carla Van Eck 074 799 0001 www.flightcentre.co.za/associates/

our-team/pretoria

OTHER / SPECIALITY - R1000.00 value towards the R100 000 prize
Alexander Suits (Mens Suits) showroom@alexandersuits.com Philip / Courtney 011 492 3360 www.alexandersuits.com

Dance for Joy hein@danceforjoy.co.za Hein 062 608 3985 www.weddingdanceclasse.co.za

Kiekie Booth (PhotoBooth VW Kombi) info@kiekiebooth.co.za Joan 082 887 6977 www.kiekiebooth.co.za

Reconnect Day Spa (Mobile Day Spa) manager@reconnectdayspa.co.za Kay 082 253 5208 www.reconnectdayspa.co.za


